## \_07000027445

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
$\checkmark$



03/30/07--01009--024 \*\*165.00

RECEIVED

**FILED** 07 MAR 30 PH 1:03 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

P.O. 1	Box 37066 (32315-7066	6th Avenue - Tallahassee, Florida ) ^ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 9	32303 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666
$\bigvee$	Ţ	WALK IN	THE PARK
	PICK UP:	3/30/07	
CERTIFIED CO	)PY		T ET TO
] РНОТОСОРУ			FLORDE STATE
] CUS FILING			7
SPK ACAL CORPORATE NAMILA	ND DOCUMENT#)		
(CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)		
(CORPORATE NAME A			
	AND DOCUMENT #)		
CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)		

\_\_\_\_\_

-----

\_\_\_\_

------



## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF SPK ACQUISITION, LLC

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is: SPK Acquisition, LLC.

SECOND: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization of the Company was March 13, 2007.

**THIRD:** The following amendment to the Articles of Organization of the Company was adopted by the Company:

**ARTICLE I.** of the Articles of Organization is hereby modified to read in its entirety as follows:

## I. <u>NAME</u>

The name of the limited liability company is: Spalook.com, L.L.C.

Dated this 27 day of March, 2007.

MANAGER:

## MEMBER:

**Sandow Media Corporation** 

By: Sandow, President and CEO

Sandow Media Corporation

By: Adam Sandow, President and CEO

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2007

. . č. . `

Dear Sir/Madam:

We, the undersigned manager and members of Spalook.com, L.L.C., do hereby affirm that we have amended the name of our limited liability company to <u>JayDarSco</u>, L.L.C., as filed with the Division of Corporations on March <u>3D</u>, 2007 (a copy of which is attached hereto).

We do hereby authorize SPK Acquisition, LLC to immediately amend the name of its limited liability company to Spalook.com, L.L.C.

Sincerely,

Spalook.com, L.L.C. By: Jay Hennessey, Manager/Member By: Darren Pamatat Scott Pamatat